Slovgodlo uRIR, A-dra

qIiorsy faHTT

ST AT

aiforsa faymT, Slo THo o TR, Sitara & so A0 o JaweR (Rrefor ¥ 2023-
24) T U oF & Sga 31l oo gRT 0 Uicd o A1y W TR fde- faar 1
g, @ UyH agd G Ffd Pt o @ g1 aad G & AR 8 onaelf e wHwd
RAfeH T 3= YHIO T TUT TR 3fde" U &I Ufd & Iy Ay fqaRomgar faumr &

faAi®:10/07/2023

SURY IR 3T Ta=T o1 AT B | Iy [GaRumgaR IufRyd A1 8 W gl &
Tax Tt forddt ot gra IR foaR foban SIHT Sya =81 I Ul UuH aadl el & U &
gyTd Rad et & aer fedta axtaar gt fAefa o= < st

A UYH Tgar At & SR YR HRIHH
goft 12-13 S[@Ts 2023 | 14-15 STs 2023 | 17-19 JaTS 2023
IEI (UR) RITdT hHiD R hHID IRITT hHiD
1-40 41-80 81-114
310 ST (SC) aga S oA wHd | -
1-17 18-34
311 U ST o (OBC) R HiD CRIR I cte 1 E—
1-12 13-24
390 ST (ST) R it & qod Sl
3P =0 ¥ HHASR (EWS) R et & T Sl
W@%
o el SRt
fqummene -anforsg

FHANS fayfaemey, S-aa




S.N. FORM NUMBER

o 9 SN N AW N -

N N N N N = e e e e e e e ek e
AW N = O O W 0NN hARWN= O

630013177
630011204
630014847
630032135
630010368
630025432
630001623
630000976
630013675
630022601
630036257
630012446
630065480
630025452
630004373
630010555
630006273
630027399
630005388
630016551
630055402
630021210
630052023
630003165

NAME OF APPLICANT

Laxmi Rautela
Ankitjalal
Divyank Joshi
Ayush Dhameja
Sarthak Srivastava
Palak Thukral
Kashish

Bhumika Suyal
ShiwangiRaikwal
Komal Bohra
Khushi Adhikari
Falak Khan

Kavya Chaurasia
PriyanshuKuriya
Krishna Budhori
Shaily Joshi
Dheeraj Bora
Himanshu Rawat
Anjali Joshi

Nidhi Mahar
Abhay Singh Bisht
Himani Pandey
Mahesh Jung Thapa
Kartik Bhakt

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
D.S.B. CAMPUS, NAINITAL
Merit List for Admission in B.Com. First Semester (2023-24)

GENERAL CATEGORY
XII SCALED MARKS MERIT POINTS

FATHER NAME
Bache Singh Rautela
Bhagat Singh Jalal
Harish Joshi
Jitendra Kumar
Rajesh Kumar Srivastava
Keshav Kumar
Jafar Khan
Suresh Chandra
Rajendra Singh Raikwal
Rajendra Singh
Kaman Singh Adhikari
Masood Ahmad Khan
Suresh Chandra Chaurasia
Sanjay Singh Kuriya
Pramod Budhori
Anand Ballabh Joshi
Kundan Singh Bora
Chandra Mohan Singh Rawat
Digambar Joshi
Kundan Singh Mahar
Mr Birendra Singh Bisht
Ranjan Pandey
Pankaj Jung Thapa
Sanjay Kumar Bhakt

1200
1200
1152
1132.8
1104
1111.2
1108.8
1099.2
1094.4
1051.2
1048.8
1003.2
1036.8
1029.29
1024.8
1024.8
1022.4
1020
996
996
994.48
991.2
991.2
990
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MERIT INDEX
1250
1200
1152

1132.8
1124
1111.2
1108.8
1099.2
1094.4
1051.2
1048.8
1043.2
1036.8
1029.29
1024.8
1024.8
1022.4
1020
996
996
994.48
991.2
991.2
990



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

630026462
630009615
630024592
630032732
630029714
630044569
630013131
630026918
630012584
630006012
630037715
630018249
630052878
630002755
630025890
630006181
630012486
630005003
630028134
630027786
630048649
630063965
630060518
630065323
630058989
630068090
630030869
630054153
630026035
630064313

Megha Bisht
Gaurav Tewari
Rohit Rana

Aman Kumar Gaba
Neha Bhandari
Mayank Khati
Himanshi Rawat
Bhumika Tewari
Shivamm

Pranjal Sati

Gaurav Singh Bangari

Tanuja Pargai

Divya Pant
SwastiDurgapal
Vivek Joshi

Reeta Mehta

[lma Khan

Chandani Pokhariya
Mohit Singh Dhanik
Prachi Pant

Urvashi Chopra
Kajal Bisht

Kifah Noor

Ishika Khanayat
JyotiradityaKhanayat
Khushboo Singh
Manish Singh Mehta
Manish Rawat

Amit Chamiyal

Gaurav Joshi

Madan Singh

Suresh Chandra Tewari
Jagdish Rana

Krishan Kumar Gaba
Kundan Singh Bhandari
Bheem Singh Khati

Hem Chandra Singh Rawat
Lalit Mohan Tewari
Pramod Singh Latwal
Prakash Chandra Sati
Surendra Singh Bangari
Kishan Singh Pargai
Rajeev Kumar Pant
Ramesh Chandra Durgapal
Bhuwan Joshi

Govind Singh

Wasi Ullah Khan

Hayat Singh

Neeraj Singh Dhanik
Leeladhar Pant

Ashwani Chopra
Raghuwar Singh Bisht
Parvez Khan

Harendra Singh Khanayat
Chandan Singh Khanayat
Surajpal Singh

Teekam Singh Mehta

Lal Singh Rawat

Nandan Singh Chamiyal
Harish Chandra Joshi

966

984

960
976.8
969.6
967.2
957.6

952

948
945.6
919.2
921.6

900

918
916.8
914.4
914.4
909.6
909.6
904.8
904.8
902.4
880.8

900
897.6
897.6
892.8

888
883.2
880.8

20

20

S O O O o o o

N NN
hn O W

\®)
S OO O O O o o o o

S O O O O o o

986

984

980
976.8
969.6
967.2
957.6

952

948
945.6
944.2
941.6

925

918
916.8
914.4
914.4
909.6
909.6
904.8
904.8
902.4
900.8

900
897.6
897.6
892.8

888
883.2
880.8



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

630066402
630026102
630028970
630041792
630002623
630008729
630055865
630012507
630017974
630024145
630042135
630052549
630024449
630052408
630027381
630041138
630063193
630007315
630020033
630037755
630060966
630007631
630010044
630028131
630008516
630053240
630002470
630010487
630045181
630053297

Jyoti Bhauryal
Garvit Singh

Sapna Bora

Vivek Singh Bohara
Jayant Rawat
Deepanshu Joshi
Nivedita Bahuguna
Pooja Bhatt

Shivam Mahra

Diya Mehra

Tarun Badsiwal
Chandra Mohan Mawari
Charu Kulyal
Khushi Bisht

Disha Kotaliya
Rajat Raj Singh Rautela
PriyanshuPokhariya
Krishna Chilwal
Rajendra Singh
Deepanshu Chilwal
NidanKarnatic
Ankit Kumar Das
Sapna Nagdali
Prashant Sen
Aditya Upreti
Praveen Singh
Kritika Chandola
Alka Ojha

Kashish Bisht
Deepak Upadhyay

Basant Singh Bhauryal
Shiv Kumar

Hoshiyar Singh

Mohan Singh Bohara
Jaimal Singh

Girish Chandra Joshi
Naveen Chandra Bahuguna
Harish Chandra Bhatt
Ganesh Singh Mahra
Diwan Singh Mehra
Ashok Kumar

Sundar Singh

Bishan Singh Kulyal
Narayan Singh

Late Krishna Singh Kotaliya
Govind Singh Rautela
Bhupendra Singh Pokhariya
Ramesh Singh Chilwal
Pritam Singh Rautela
Anand Singh Chilwal
Sudheer Karnatic
Manoranjan Das

Devendra Singh Nagdali
Brijesh Sen

Shekhar Chandra Upreti
Keshar Singh

Dinesh Kumar Chandola
Pradeep Ojha

Devendra Singh

Mr Rajesh Upadhyay

880
878.4
832.8
873.6
871.2
868.8
847.2
866.4
866.4
866.4
866.4
837.6
856.8
856.8

856
854.4

852
842.4

840

840
837.6
835.2
830.4

828
823.2
796.8

816

816
813.6
811.2
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880
878.4
877.8
873.6
871.2
868.8
867.2
866.4
866.4
866.4
866.4
857.6
856.8
856.8

856
854.4

852
842.4

840

840
837.6
835.2
830.4

828
823.2
821.8

816

816
813.6
811.2



85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

630000905
630025587
630053316
630016260
630033923
630041747
630037521
630011960
630009993
630009415
630014622
630051887
630051447
630037911
630045436
630057292
630033440
630024984
630009507
630038228
630060313
630008091
630010635
630053104
630012659
630031608
630038106
630064518
630049879
630016120

Aditya Pandey
Umrah Naaz
Dheeraj Nayal
Narendra Singh Rautela
Dikshit Khatri
Mukul Pokhariya
Diksha Dewari
Parth Kapoor
Mahak Dhami
Rahul Patra
Nitesh Mahara
Pancham Negi
Harsh Joshi
Himaninayal
Rohit Rawat
Mohit Pandey
Rohit Bisht
Devya

Hema Roy
Lokesh Kuriya
Bhumika Bisht
Deepanshu Yadav
Bijeta Bhandari
Shaili Mehta
Deepak Paliwal
Chandan Rana
Priyanka Nayal
Karan Singh Bisht
Ashish Supyal

Garima Palaria

Pankaj Kumar Pandey
Syed Mohd Imam
Teekam Singh Nayal
Amar Singh Rautela
Surendra Singh Khatri
Roop Singh

Rajan Singh

Santosh Kapoor
Sundar Singh

Sapan Patra

Godhan Singh Mahara
Jitendra Singh Negi
Tara Dutt Joshi
Mrnaveensinghnayal
Ganga Singh Rawat
Deep Chandra Pandey
Narendra Singh Bisht
Jagdish Singh

Ujjwal Roy

Laxman Kuriya
Kundan Singh Bisht
Kamlesh Yadav
Ganesh Bhandari
Madan Singh Mehta
Anand Paliwal
Laxman Rana
Deewan Singh Nayal
Narendra Singh Bisht
Rajendra Singh Supyal
Kuldeep Palaria

806.4
806.4
799.2
796.8
796.8
796.8
794.4

794
787.2

780
775.2
770.4
765.6
763.2
763.2
763.2
760.8
729.6
753.6
753.6
748.8
746.4
741.6
741.6
734.4
729.6
729.6
729.6
727.2
717.6

S O OO O OO OO O 0 o o o o o o

[\
W

S O OO O O O o o o o o

806.4
806.4
799.2
796.8
796.8
796.8
794.4

794
787.2

780
775.2
770.4
765.6
763.2
763.2
763.2
760.8
754.6
753.6
753.6
748.8
746.4
741.6
741.6
734.4
729.6
729.6
729.6
727.2
717.6
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630013835
630034482
630052068
630014066
630044255
630052465
630050601
630016060
630055367
630069543
630050486
630050169
630069495
630022949
630025856
630035971
630010983
630019733
630009298
630003394
630022121
630004688
630034095
630004990

NAME OF APPLICANT

Bharat Kumar Arya
Renu Kumari
Shubham Kumar
Lalit Mohan
Urmila

Rishabh Kumar
Ankit Kumar
Deepdarshan
Neeraj Kumar
Ankush Kumar
Pawan Kumar
Ronit Kumar
Deepak Prasad
Gunjan Rani
Shivani Tamta
Harshit Kumar
Naina Sarkar
Yash Vardhan Arya
Kajal

Priyanshu Kumar
Manan Arya
Sahil Kumar
Lalit Mohan
Roshni Sarkar

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
D.S.B. CAMPUS, NAINITAL
Merit List for Admission in B.Com. First Semester (2023-24)

SC CATEGORY
XII SCALED MARKS MERIT POINTS MERIT INDEX

FATHER NAME
Prem Prakash Arya
Prahalad Ram
Gopal Ram
Anand Prashad
Suresh Chandra
Rajpal
Arjun Kumar
Jeetender Ram
Shankar Ram
Prakash Das
Shiv Ram
Rami Ram
Darpan Ram
Lalit Prasad
Manohar Lal Tamta
Pradeep Kumar
Subrat Sarkar
Manoj Kumar
Chandra Ram
Sanjay Kumar
Naresh Prasad
Chandra Mohan Arya
Peetamber

Mahadev Kumar Sarkar

1200
1200
1200
1077.6
1012.8
1012.8
967.2
962.4
960
955.2
943.2
910
885.6
900
892.8
892.8
866.4
864
854.4
850
844.8
842.4
825.6
816
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1200
1200
1200
1077.6
1012.8
1012.8
967.2
962.4
960
955.2
943.2
910
905.6
900
892.8
892.8
886.4
864
854.4
850
844.8
842.4
825.6
816



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

630043010
630029045
630035864
630003907
630031405
630022202
630020109
630041463
630027947
630023426

Sumit Kumar
Priyanshu Kumar
Abhay Raj
Piyush Kumar
Harshit Kumar
Harshit Kulyal
Preeti Arya
Diksha Arya
Kshitij Kumar
Rohitkumar

Keshav Ram

Lalit Kumar

Basant Lal

Mahesh Chandra
Ramesh Chandra
Ramesh Chandra Kulyal
Bahadur Ram
Mahendra Arya

Harish Lal Arya

Krishnakumar

813.6
811.2
760.8
794.4
794.4
789.6

780

768
753.6
748.8
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813.6
811.2
810.8
794.4
794.4
789.6

780

768
753.6
748.8



DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
D.S.B. CAMPUS, NAINITAL
Merit List for Admission in B.Com. First Semester (2023-24)

ST CATEGORY

S.N. FORM NUMBER NAME OF APPLICANT FATHER NAME  XII SCALED MARKS MERIT POINTS MERIT INDEX

1 630000980 Tarun Rana Shailendra Singh Rana 1029.6 0 1029.6

2 630019957 Harsh Singh Budiyal Bhawan Singh Budiyal 955.2 0 955.2

3 630052790 Divya Rana Kamaljeet Singh 907.2 0 907.2

4 630056935 Bhaskar Singh Surendra Singh Rana 895.2 0 895.2

S 630023548 Mohit Rana Jayram Singh 859.2 0 859.2

6 630050995 Vibhavri Rana Narendra Singh Rana 849.6 0 849.6

7 630060228 Jaishika Rana Sachendra Singh Rana 835.2 0 835.2

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
D.S.B. CAMPUS, NAINITAL
Merit List for Admission in B.Com. First Semester (2023-24)
EWS CATEGORY

S.N. FORM NUMBER NAME OF APPLICANT FATHER NAME XII SCALED MARKS MERIT POINTS MERIT INDEX
1 630032734 Manav Bhatt Deepak Bhatt 986.4 0 986.4
2 630016475 Harshita Dumka Mr Ramesh Chandra Dumka 828 0 828
3 630049039 = Pratishtha Tiwari Krishna Tiwari 796.8 0 796.8
4 630012799 Prayas Singh Rawat Balam Singh Rawat 724.8 0 724.8
S 630008913 | Pragati Gupta Sunil Kumar 0 0 0
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630018655
630014405
630032032
630018705
630027440
630042373
630025561
630019868
630042306
630020998
630016141
630053873
630041682
630058483
630065432
630042811
630000971
630010545
630029061
630065472
630035931
630009005
630016563
630057896

Khushi Goswami

Mohammad Mohsin

Karan Yadav
Manvi Kumari
Nisha

Mohd Suheb
Igra Siddiqui
Mayank Thapa
Kunal Kashyap
Joohi Sah
Bhawana Giri
Yash Prakash
Muskan Ansari
Sanjana Goswami
Sujal Goswami
Mohd Junaid
Bhavesh Singh
Anjali Kaur
Kavy Verma
Shamim Alam
Nabeel Ahamad
Mohd Kazim Raza
Yash Prakash

Dipti Goswami

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
D.S.B. CAMPUS, NAINITAL
Merit List for Admission in B.Com. First Semester (2023-24)

OBC CATEGORY
XII SCALED MARKS MERIT POINTS MERIT INDEX

FATHER NAME

Prakash Giri Goswami
Mohammad Hameed
Sanjay Yadav

Rakesh Kumar

Om Prakash

Sakeel Ahmad

Abid Ali

Kishan Singh Thapa
Manoj Kashyap
Rambabu Sah

Lalit Giri

Ved Prakash Yadav
Muhmmad Mustak
Mr.Laxman Nath Goswami
Surendra Giri Goswami
Shakeel Ahamd

Vijay Kumar Singh
Lakhvindar Singh
Sudhir Kumar Verma
Tavrej Alam
Mr.Nayab Ahamad
Saeed Ahmad

Ved Prakash Yadav

Ramesh Giri Goswami

1060
1034.4
950.4
998.4
993.6
960
897.6
840
864
856.8
825.6
801.6
772.8
770.4
739.2
720
708
703.2
669.6
648
600
532.8
0

0
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0
50
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1060
1034.4
1000.4

998.4
993.6
960
897.6
865
864
856.8
825.6
801.6
772.8
770.4
739.2
720
708
703.2
669.6
648
600
532.8
0

0






